

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition Nos.27242 of 2023, 7343 of 2011,
8795 of 2008, 24554 of 2023 and 44093 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> At request, post after one week for serving copies of LR petitions filed in WP No.7343 of 2011 on other side. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	